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KIMSDU/COE/71/2021        Date -   03/02/2021 

NOTIFICATION 
 

Subject: - Detail Time Table of MBBS Theory/ Practical Examination March 2021 for M.B.B.S.    

       

    Timing :-      

III MBBS Part II - 9.30 am to 12.30 pm (Medicine, Surgery) 

9.30 am to 12.00 pm (Obs./Gyn., Paediatrics) 

 

Date Day III/II MBBS  

16/03/2021 Tuesday Medicine Paper I 

17/03/2021 Wednesday Medicine Paper II 

19/03/2021 Friday General Surgery Paper I 

20/03/2021 Saturday General Surgery Paper II 

22/03/2021 Monday Obstetrics & Gynaecology I                               

23/03/2021 Tuesday Obstetrics & Gynaecology II 

25/03/2021 Thursday Paediatrics 

      

Practical Time Table - 
 

Date Day Gen Surgery Paediatrics Gen Medicine Obs./Gyn. 

29/03/2021 Monday A    

30/03/2021 Tuesday B    

31/03/2021 Wednesday C A   

01/04/2021 Thursday D B   

02/04/2021 Friday E C A  

03/04/2021 Saturday F D B  

04/04/2021 Sunday G E C A 

05/04/2021 Monday H F D B 

06/04/2021 Tuesday  G E C 

07/04/2021 Wednesday  H F D 

08/04/2021 Thursday   G E 

09/04/2021 Friday   H F 

10/04/2021 Saturday    G 

11/04/2021 Sunday    H 

 

 
         Controller of Examinations, 

KIMSDU, Karad. 

 


